United Kingdom - PLI Daughter Proven Bulls (04/24)

EURO Top GPLI

# Name PLI £ PLIRIb TM TMRIb MAM L&F LOC Milk KG Fat% Prot% LS SCC % Cs FI GBAI / NIAI

1 GENOSOURCE CAPTAIN A2A2 874 91 1.85 91 1.90 1.61 241 1187 0.02 -0.02 104 -1 -3.11 50 CBL/CBL
2 WESTCOAST RIVER A2A2 778 93 1.25 91 1.39 0.79 0.46 805 0.01 0.05 140 -32 -0.36 10.0 SMX / SMX
3 FB KENOBI TARGARYEN 710 86 0.96 84 1.23 0.11 -0.52 729 -0.03 0.14 98 -25 1.45 3.1 GEN / GEN
4 DENOVO 15567 KIMMEL A2A2 KCBB 706 84 -0.30 73 0.24 -0.73 -1.25 969 0.01 0.04 131 -17 0.91 5.5 GEN / GEN
5 BOMAZ KETTLE A2A2 KCBB 703 82 -0.47 69 -0.52 -0.73 -0.87 675 0.21 0.14 64 -10 0.68 -2.6 GEN / GEN
6 PEAK MAUNEY 701 85 0.46 78 -0.27 1.82 2.20 382 0.18 0.10 134 -13 1.36 14.3 UKD / AIS
7 PROGENESIS WIMBLEDON A2A2 695 89 0.34 77 0.58 0.39 0.58 98 0.33 0.24 92 -20 243 14.4 SMX / SMX
8 DENOVO 7899 ARCHER HH5C 691 96 1.45 94 0.49 1.60 1.79 762 0.12 0.11 12 -7 -0.55 -2.4 GEN / GEN
9 STGEN BETTERMENT 691 75 0.26 68 1.17 -0.04 0.00 619 0.13 0.06 113 -20 0.52 7.1 CBL/CBL
10 SILVERRIDGE V EINSTEIN A2A2 689 90 1.32 89 147 0.23 0.37 767 0.07 0.07 116 -22 1.65 4.7 SMX / SMX
11 TOPSTONE EX90 689 87 1.32 78 0.67 1.35 1.58 975 -0.08 0.00 110 -18 1.34 5.1 SYN / WFE
12 DENOVO 15826 KNIGHT 684 84 1.71 79 2.52 0.99 -0.20 595 0.04 0.08 140 -18 2.07 2.2 GEN / GEN
13 DENOVO 14744 GINETTA A2A2 KCBB 674 92 0.32 85 -0.86 0.42 0.55 836 0.14 0.08 52 -2 -0.84 5.1 GEN / GEN
14 WESTCOAST GUARANTEE VG86 A2A2 665 93 -0.88 87 -0.20 -0.58 0.00 326 0.12 0.16 95 -27 -0.85 6.9 SMX / SMX
15 AURORA ALTAANTONIO 658 94 1.21 90 0.24 1.47 1.62 682 0.05 0.05 95 -7 0.51 8.5 ALT / AIS, ALT
16 GENOSOURCE JOHNBOY A2A2 RDC 654 81 2.16 77 1.97 1.65 0.94 765 0.06 0.10 37 -12 -1.02 0.3 CBL/CBL
17 PELLEGRINO 654 73 1.36 65 2.15 0.56 0.29 831 -0.05 -0.02 159 -26 0.53 7.6 SYN / AIS
18 DENOVO 15158 ADMIRAL 650 87 0.47 77 0.33 1.08 0.93 359 0.33 0.05 113 -8 -0.59 9.2 GEN / GEN
19 STANTONS ELEVATE 649 78 0.10 69 0.73 -1.03 -0.71 645 0.18 0.10 64 -15 0.12 -0.5 GEN / GEN
20 PEAK ALTAZAREK A2A2 646 97 0.46 96 1.04 0.37 0.61 971 0.00 0.01 101 -3 -0.49 -2.9 ALT / AIS
21 DENOVO 14566 CROSBY 646 96 -0.44 95 -0.34 -0.23 0.32 793 0.09 0.01 43 -16 0.49 3.4 GEN / GEN
22 BOMAZ MONUMENT-P A2A2 KCBB POC 645 87 -0.26 72 -0.05 -0.69 -0.65 515 0.17 0.11 92 -14 0.79 2.8 GEN / GEN
23 STOWEY MAGICIAN 643 83 0.50 67 1.62 -0.57 0.32 353 0.16 0.12 95 -8 -0.83 14.7 UKD / UKD
24 DENOVO INVICTUS A2A2 HH5C 640 96 -0.08 95 0.89 0.36 0.81 290 0.18 0.07 52 -24 -0.18 14.1 GEN / GEN
25 PEAK ALTACRAZED A2A2 HH6C 637 77 0.20 72 047 0.36 0.65 344 0.22 0.11 58 -29 0.76 4.9 ALT / ALT
26 ABS CRIMSON A2A2 637 97 -0.49 96 -0.49 -0.89 -0.91 935 0.11 0.02 58 -18 1.42 -1.4 GEN / GEN
27 ABS ZEBEDEE 635 94 0.92 85 1.25 -0.09 0.56 773 0.13 0.05 0 -18 0.23 1.8 GEN / GEN
28 T-SPRUCE RENEGAD BIGSHOT 633 79 0.59 75 0.32 0.94 0.78 842 0.03 -0.02 76 -12 0.87 8.9 WWS / WWS
29 DENOVO 15126 MACHETE 629 78 0.65 73 1.14 -0.01 -0.14 493 0.16 0.09 95 -32 1.47 2.8 GEN / GEN
30 WESTCOAST YAMASKA VG86 623 98 0.81 97 0.58 0.60 0.79 372 0.21 0.18 43 -7 0.07 6.1 SMX / SMX

31 BLUMENFELD RENEGAD AHEAD 620 81 0.44 76 0.57 1.10 1.10 246 0.31 0.11 140 -13 1.62 12.2 WWS / WWS


https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42022496
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41345685
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42029376
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42028961
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42028824
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031664
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41158311
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41158625
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42193119
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41499251
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41158891
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031623
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41346071
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40016065
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40335739
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42022498
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42379725
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41659751
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41659677
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41340063
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41346056
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41584377
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/39389956
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41090458
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42173744
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40959918
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40959876
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031605
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41499782
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40052686
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031701
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OCD MARVEL

DENOVO 7921 ATRIUM HH5C
DELTA JACUZZI RED
WESTCOAST ALCOVE A2A2
DENOVO 15802 GATEWAY
WINSTAR MENDEL P POC
DENOVO 7895 MENTOR
DENOVO 15953 CHALET
SIEMERS TWN PARSLY 32480
NEAL

S-S-1 PR RENEGADE KCBB
FARNEAR MIAMI

CRISTELLA KALINKO
LEANINGHOUSE TAOS
BOMAZ EPISODE

BOMAZ ALTATOPSHOT HH6C
FLY-HIGHER MELLENCAMP
PEAK ALTAPLINKO
WESTCOAST LAMBEAU A2A2
VATLAND MASTERCARD
BOMAZ ENVOY
COOKIECUTTER BALLMAN
NORTONHILL R2 D2

FB 326856 MEDLEY BAYNES RDC

REGAN-DANHOF CAPONE
WESTCOAST ARDOR
PINE-TREE-I PURSUIT VG88
S-S-I FUTUR STARBURST
DENOVO JOYRIDE P POC

BOGHILL GLAMOUR PERSUADE A2A2 HH5C

HUL-STEIN PARTY TIME
GARIDO

VH HOEJGAARD FELIX FILLMAN A2A2 KCBB
SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY A2A2

PEAK WHEELHOUSE
PROGENESIS METALLICA A2A2
SANDY-VALLEY CHALLENGER
BLUMENFELD PRADA
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0.52
0.48
-0.19
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3.42
-0.97
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1.38
-0.25
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0.24
1.46
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-0.91
1.86
-1.08
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2.80
-0.62
0.36
-0.19
-1.39
-0.75
0.15
0.17
-0.65
-0.13
1.04
-1.22
2.00
-0.13
1.77
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0.37
-0.18
0.02
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-0.98
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0.13
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8.7
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5.6
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8.2
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3.0
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3.6

1.3
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4.9
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0.1
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0.0
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GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
CRV
SMX / SMX
GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
WWS / WWS
CBL/CBL
WWS / WWS
CBL/CBL
SYN / WFE
WWS / WWS
GEN / GEN
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CBL/CBL
GEN / GEN
WWS / WWS
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SMX / SMX
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VIK
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SMX / SMX
SMX / SMX
GEN / GEN


https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42029434
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41154960
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41001160
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40417053
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031622
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42251867
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https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42563622
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40999469
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41000604
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https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42193317
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42199106
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42193207
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/39695256
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42199105
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41843139
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031065
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41661725
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42723414
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41000379
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41579500
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41499770
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031583
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40198759
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41158280
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42393566
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41718761
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40997819
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41388376
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41158223
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42192726
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031438
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42364777
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031072
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40455481
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41659760
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ABS SASSAFRAS

PROGENESIS STOXXINDEX A2A2
PROGENESIS UNICORN A2A2
WISSELVIEW WAVELENGTH A2A2
PINE-TREE KASHI

WESTCOAST PERSEUS VG87 A2A2
DENOVO 3303 CITIZEN
DELICIOUS CHARL HARDBALL A2A2
BGP YOLO A2A2

PEAK ALTAREVERSE

DENOVO 14368 CAPRI A2A2
WILDER HAPPYDAYS KCBB
PINE-TREE JURASSIC

SUDENA SAFARI-RED VG89
WELCOME SILVER GRIFF

PEAK SMUDGE

PENN-ENGLAND BARCLAY
PINE-TREE ADVISOR

WESTCOAST ALMAMATER A2A2

HOOGERHORST DG OH RUBELS-RED EX96 KCBB RI

FB 786 SKYWALKER STARK A2A2
DELTAENDLESS RDC
WESTCOAST SOUNDCLOUD
ZANDENBURG ART A2A2
CAL-ROY-AL DARBEE A2A2 KCBB
BOUDY A2A2

BOMAZ ALTAMONSON

OCD LEGENDARY COFFEE
STANTONS USEFUL A2A2
HOOGERHORST BANDANA A2A2 KCBB
PLAIN-KNOLL SIMAGNITUDE
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0.72
0.57
-1.28
1.30
1.26
-0.22
0.56
0.46
1.87
-0.44
0.66
0.07
0.90
1.24
0.85
-0.39
1.35
0.96
1.61
2.00
1.92
0.92
0.77
1.70
0.00
0.33
-1.12
1.49
0.70
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0.37
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0.40
0.69
-0.29
0.84
1.60
0.68
0.68
1.26
2.26
-0.46
1.86
0.53
0.26
2.10
-0.02
0.12
0.98
0.10
247
1.89
1.65
-0.58
1.68
1.43
1.38
0.65
-0.35
2.01
0.29
0.79
1.21

1.25

0.80

-0.19
1.00

0.46

-0.96
0.28

0.24

1.30

-0.24
-0.91
-0.26
0.61

0.64

1.18

0.74

0.85

1.19

1.14

1.18

1.92

2.83

0.75

0.80
-1.82
0.74
-0.90
-0.11
0.70

1.24

0.19

1.63
0.52
-0.32
1.81
-0.26
-0.85
0.53
0.61
1.39
-0.49
-1.06
0.10
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0.49
0.69
0.95
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1.26
1.24
1.10
1.81
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0.86
-2.73
0.88
-0.72
0.05
0.89
1.07
-0.19
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0.36
-0.08
-0.01
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-0.06
0.00
0.12
0.08
0.11
0.00
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0.22
0.13
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0.02
0.17
0.27
-0.05
0.12
-0.24
0.05
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0.06
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-0.18
0.00
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0.03
0.06
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0.06
0.10
0.00
0.03
-0.02
0.09
-0.05
0.03
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0.06
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0.12
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0.06
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0.04
0.00
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43
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21
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-0.47
141
2.67
0.42
0.09
0.11
0.66
0.48
-0.15
0.62
1.01
1.03
-1.54
0.19
-0.90
0.92
-1.47
-1.01
3.62
-0.53
-1.36
0.12
-1.38
0.86
1.23
0.10
2.85
0.65
0.23
1.16
1.54

8.3
14.5
153
11.5
-0.8
10.3
10.4

0.1

4.8

1.9

4.0

8.9

-12.6

6.7

14

7.2
-4.4
-6.9
14.0
0.4

8.1
-1.8

6.8
-0.3
-1.2

8.4
16.1
-1.2

5.1
-0.2
18.3

GEN / GEN
SMX / SMX
SMX / SMX
SMX / SMX
GEN / GEN
SMX / SMX
GEN / GEN
CBL/CBL
JSG
/ AlS
GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
SYN / WFE
WWS / WWS
UKD
WWS / WWS
GEN / GEN
SMX / SMX
GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
CRV
SMX / SMX
GEN / GEN
GEN / GEN
/ AlS
ALT
WWS / WWS
SMX / SMX
GEN / GEN
WWS / WWS


https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41065752
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https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/39851688
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41158234
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42278989
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/39974950
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42193096
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41857523
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41158718
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41851335
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41849943
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41431498
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41661610
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42192971
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/39775229
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42031537
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41666663
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41304144
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41661246
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41166345
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42029336
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42192947
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40999906
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41498947
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42028881
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41346345
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41154125
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41000560
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/40053845
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/41399259
https://holstein-uk.org/animaldata/animal/factsheet/42199103

